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Absentee Requests by Party Affiliation
2014 Primary Election

Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 421Democrats
256NonPartisans
447Republicans

1,124Total Returns: 

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 54Democrats
33NonPartisans

132Republicans

219Total Returns: 

Canaveral Port Authority 13,162Democrats
6,089NonPartisans

19,519Republicans

38,770Total Returns: 

Cape Canaveral 461Democrats
270NonPartisans
626Republicans

1,357Total Returns: 

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 4,209Democrats
1,651NonPartisans
5,166Republicans

11,026Total Returns: 

Cocoa 1,225Democrats
293NonPartisans
867Republicans

2,385Total Returns: 

COCOA 1 366Democrats
53NonPartisans

181Republicans

600Total Returns: 

COCOA 2 252Democrats
41NonPartisans
96Republicans

389Total Returns: 

COCOA 3 287Democrats
131NonPartisans
402Republicans

820Total Returns: 
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COCOA 4 320Democrats
68NonPartisans

188Republicans

576Total Returns: 

Cocoa Beach 760Democrats
429NonPartisans

1,295Republicans

2,484Total Returns: 

Congressional District 8 29,771Democrats
15,533NonPartisans
44,684Republicans

89,988Total Returns: 

County Commission District 1 5,952Democrats
2,732NonPartisans
8,692Republicans

17,376Total Returns: 

County Commission District 2 6,379Democrats
2,806NonPartisans
9,094Republicans

18,279Total Returns: 

County Commission District 3 6,134Democrats
3,355NonPartisans
7,790Republicans

17,279Total Returns: 

County Commission District 4 5,824Democrats
3,671NonPartisans

11,433Republicans

20,928Total Returns: 

County Commission District 5 5,482Democrats
2,969NonPartisans
7,675Republicans

16,126Total Returns: 

Grant-Valkaria 148Democrats
111NonPartisans
311Republicans

570Total Returns: 
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Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 141Democrats
117NonPartisans
310Republicans

568Total Returns: 

Holiday Park Rec Dist 28Democrats
18NonPartisans
24Republicans

70Total Returns: 

House District 50 3,621Democrats
1,660NonPartisans
5,762Republicans

11,043Total Returns: 

House District 51 9,033Democrats
4,046NonPartisans

12,584Republicans

25,663Total Returns: 

House District 52 8,455Democrats
5,082NonPartisans

15,575Republicans

29,112Total Returns: 

House District 53 8,662Democrats
4,745NonPartisans

10,763Republicans

24,170Total Returns: 

Indialantic 155Democrats
117NonPartisans
319Republicans

591Total Returns: 

Indian Harbour Beach 478Democrats
327NonPartisans
922Republicans

1,727Total Returns: 

Malabar 92Democrats
56NonPartisans

197Republicans

345Total Returns: 
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Melbourne 4,065Democrats
1,995NonPartisans
5,297Republicans

11,357Total Returns: 

Melbourne Beach 151Democrats
118NonPartisans
272Republicans

541Total Returns: 

Melbourne Village 28Democrats
17NonPartisans
29Republicans

74Total Returns: 

Merritt Island Rec MSTU 2,287Democrats
1,180NonPartisans
4,389Republicans

7,856Total Returns: 

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 18Democrats
25NonPartisans
47Republicans

90Total Returns: 

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 442Democrats
262NonPartisans
953Republicans

1,657Total Returns: 

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 3,716Democrats
1,711NonPartisans
5,876Republicans

11,303Total Returns: 

Palm Bay 5,441Democrats
2,910NonPartisans
5,846Republicans

14,197Total Returns: 

Palm Shores 44Democrats
17NonPartisans
35Republicans

96Total Returns: 
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Port Authority District 1 2,278Democrats
961NonPartisans

3,652Republicans

6,891Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 2 2,976Democrats
1,437NonPartisans
4,140Republicans

8,553Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 3 3,061Democrats
1,279NonPartisans
3,810Republicans

8,150Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 4 2,520Democrats
1,099NonPartisans
3,729Republicans

7,348Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 5 2,327Democrats
1,313NonPartisans
4,188Republicans

7,828Total Returns: 

Rockledge 1,690Democrats
690NonPartisans

2,188Republicans

4,568Total Returns: 

Satellite Beach 521Democrats
303NonPartisans

1,055Republicans

1,879Total Returns: 

School Board District 1 5,972Democrats
2,734NonPartisans
8,713Republicans

17,419Total Returns: 

School Board District 2 6,205Democrats
2,838NonPartisans
9,072Republicans

18,115Total Returns: 
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School Board District 3 6,135Democrats
3,438NonPartisans
9,014Republicans

18,587Total Returns: 

School Board District 4 5,888Democrats
3,524NonPartisans

10,845Republicans

20,257Total Returns: 

School Board District 5 5,571Democrats
2,999NonPartisans
7,040Republicans

15,610Total Returns: 

Sebastian Inlet District 15,318Democrats
8,625NonPartisans

22,405Republicans

46,348Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 13 7,006Democrats
3,312NonPartisans

10,813Republicans

21,131Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 16 22,765Democrats
12,221NonPartisans
33,871Republicans

68,857Total Returns: 

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 16,550Democrats
9,388NonPartisans

24,946Republicans

50,884Total Returns: 

Titusville 2,321Democrats
944NonPartisans

3,105Republicans

6,370Total Returns: 

Viera East Comm Devel Dist 489Democrats
300NonPartisans

1,060Republicans

1,849Total Returns: 
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West Melbourne 1,184Democrats
709NonPartisans

2,144Republicans

4,037Total Returns: 

Countywide Totals

44,684

29,771

15,533

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 89,988
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